
Lee Elementary School 2023-2024

School Starts Monday, August 14st @ 8:05 am
August 2023

September 2023

Lee Attendance

Friday, August 11------------------------Popsicle Posting Party @ 4:00 at Lee
Saturday, August 12---------------------Kinder Play Date @ 9-10:30 am (**For Incoming 

TK/K)
Monday, August 14-----------------------First Day of School @ 8:05 am
Monday, August 14-----------------------Kinder Back to School Night @ 6 pm
Monday, August 21 ---------------------PTA Meeting @ 8:15am Room 21
Tuesday, August 22-----------------------PTA Family Night
Thursday, August 31----------------Back to School Night MINIMUM DAY, 12:50 Dismissal

5:30: 1st – 2nd Grade Presentation
6:15: ALL SCHOOL PRESENTATION
6:45: 3rd- 5th Grade Presentation

Monday, September 4---------------------Labor Day *NO SCHOOL*
September 8-9----------------------------Camp Lee
Monday, September 18--------------------PTA Meeting @ 8:15am Room 21
Tuesday, September 19--------------------Picture Day
September 18- 22-------------------------PEACE Week

October 2023

Wednesday, October 11-------------------Walk/Bike to School Day
October 16-17, 19-20, 23 ---------------PARENT CONFERECNES 

Minimum Day, 12:50 Dismissal
October 23-27---------------------------Red Ribbon Week
Friday, October 27th --------------------- Trunk or Treat @ Lee @ 6pm
Tuesday, October 31-----------------------Halloween Parade 8:30 am

November 2023

Wednesday, November 1------------------ Staff Development day *NO SCHOOL*
Friday, November 3----------------------- CARNIVAL 2:30 to 6:30 pm
Tuesday, November 7---------------------- Picture Make up Day
Friday, November 10-----------------------Veteran’s Day *NO SCHOOL*
Monday, November 13---------------------- PTA Meeting @ 8:15 am Room 21
Tuesday, November 14----------------------3rd Grade Music Performance @ 6:30pm
November 20-24-------------------------Thanksgiving Break *NO SCHOOL*

December 2023
December 4- 8 -----------------------------Book Fair
Wednesday, December 20------------------2nd Grade Music Performance @ 6:30pm
December 25- January 5------------------Winter Break *NO SCHOOL*

If your child is absent, 
please notify the Lee 

Office 
by 9:00 am

Please Call 
562-799-4551

Or
562-799-4540 ext. 1

Or Email
KMcMonegal@losal.org


